

Pachet Accesorii de birou si Cartuse Imprimanta

I.D.: 95239286

Data publicarii 26.03.24 Coduri CPV 30192000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.778,98 RON - 2.778,98 RON

Descriere: Pachet accesorii de birou 1 Sfoara BUC 2 4.2000 8.40 1.60 2 LIPICI SOLID BUC 2 4.2000 8.40 1.60 3 Hartie copiator A4 top 55 22.6900 1247.95 237.11 4 POST-IT BUC 7 2.5200 17.64 3.35 5 MINE CREION MECANIC 0,5 buc 2 4.2000 8.40 1.60 6 CAPSE 24/6 Herlitz CUT 10 2.1000 21.00 3.99 7 AGRAFE DE BIROU 28MM CUT 4 2.1000 8.40 1.60 8 AGRAFE DE BIROU 50MM CUT 4 4.2000 16.80 3.19 9 AGRAFE DE BIROU 78MM CUT 4 5.8800 23.52 4.47 10 PIX CU GEL ALBASTRU BUC 20 2.5200 50.40 9.58 11 Dosar pvc BUC 40 1.2600 50.40 9.58 12 Folii PVC Set 10 10.0800 100.80 19.15 13 CORECTOR BANDA BUC 8 5.0400 40.32 7.66 14 PERFORATOR BUC 1 18.4800 18.48 3.51 15 PIX CU GEL ROSU BUC 6 2.5200 15.12 2.87 16 LINIAR 30CM BUC 1 4.2000 4.20 0.80 17 PLIC BURDUF BUC 15 2.1000 31.50 5.99 18 PLIC C6 buc 100 0.2500 25.00 4.75 19 PLIC C5 buc 50 0.3000 15.00 2.85 20 PLIC C4 buc 50 1.2600 63.00 11.97 21 CALCULATOR BIROU BUC 1 79.7700 79.77 15.16 22 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT 7.5 cm BUC 20 8.4000 168.00 31.92 23 CAPSATOR 24/6 BUC 1 28.0000 28.00 5.32 24 PIX BUC 20 0.8400 16.80 3.19 25 Cartus 285A BUC 2 50.4200 100.84 19.16 26 Toner laser M127 283A BUC 2 50.4200 100.84 19.16 27 Cartus Tk1170 BUC 6 85.0000 510.00 96.90 Subtotal 2778.98